

HOLIDAY CARD CONTEST

Encourage your 4-H youth to design a December holiday card for the Georgia 4-H Foundation, which will be sent to 4-H supporters to express our gratitude and well wishes. Top prize is \$100!

Holiday Card Contest Rules

- 1. All entries must be the student's original drawing on an 8.5 x 5.5 inch (or 5.5 x 8.5 inch) sheet of white, unlined paper.
- 2. All entries should somehow include 4-H in the theme for the message or design.
- 3. All entries must be colorful, so they can be reproduced on the card.
- 4. Each entry must be accompanied by an official entry form filled out by the 4-H'er and signed by the county 4-H staff member. Digital signatures accepted.
- 5. All active 4-H members are eligible to participate.
- 6. Hard copy entries must be postmarked no later than the deadline and mailed to:

Georgia 4-H Foundation

Attn: Holiday Card Contest

311 Hoke Smith Annex - UGA

Athens, GA 30602

- 7. Scanned color copies of the original drawing and entry form can be sent via email to 4hfndtn@uga.edu (subject line: 2020 Holiday Card Contest) by the deadline. Note: These entries must still be the hand drawn entry-just scanned so they can be submitted by email. No digitally created entries will be accepted.
- 8. If any of the above rules are not followed, the entry may be disqualified.
- 9. Georgia 4-H reserves the right to modify the entry.
- 10. DEADLINE: MONDAY, OCTOBER 5, 2020

THIS COMPLETED FORM MUST BE ATTACHED TO EACH ENTRY.

Georgia 4-H Foundation Holiday Card Contest

Cloverleaf	Junior	Senior	Age
Name			County
School			Grade
Address			
4-H County Extension Staff Member Signature			